Barcelona Sports
Tour April 2025
Information
Evening
1
WEDNESDAY 3RD JULY 2024
Outline of the
trip

SOCKS
WORN IN PE LESSONS-POST TOUR
HOW TO ORDER- NUMBERS ORGANISED NEARER TIME
SSED-HUGH-FARRINGDON-SCHOOL-425-C.ASP
What next?
- TRY ON KIT, NOTE SIZES & ORDER ONLINE  BEFORE 20TH JULY
- PASSPORT- COPY & 3 MONTHS VALIDITY- COMPLETED ON FORMS
-
- PAYMENT PLAN/FINAL PAYMENT
JUNE 2024 £200
 SEPTEMBER 2024 £200
NOVEMBER 2024 £195
FULL PAYMENT DUE BY FRIDAY 29 NOVEMBER 2024.
- KIT LIST, ROOMING’S & DEPARTURE TIMES- ISSUED NEARER THE TIME
ANY QUESTIONS?
12